
On Friday, March 21, Pennfield held its annual Dairy Awards
Luncheon. Each year we take this opportunity to recognize the
accomplishments of our many fine dairy customers who put in
many long hours in order to feed, milk and manage their
dairy herds.

PRESIDENT'S CLUB
Holstein -

Brown Swiss -

Ayrshire -

Guernsey -

Jersey -

20.000 Lbs.
17.500 Lbs.
17.500 Lbs.
13.500 Lbs.
13.000 Lbs.

Brd Lbs Milk Lbs Fat No Cows

21,278

20,040

789

19,359

21,065

Milk or 700 Lbs. Butter Fat
Milk or 650 Lbs. Butter Fat
Milk or 650 Lbs. Butter Fat
Milk or 650 Lbs. Butter Fat
Milk or 625 Lbs. Butter Fat

20,377

HEISLER BROS., Tamaqua, PA
Mark, Leroy & John Heisler

20,448

19,892

21,203

19,371

19,342

STOLCLIFFFARMS, Agtlen, PA
John S. Stoltzfus

18,553

MY LADY’S MANOR, INC.,
Monkton, MD
Ross Smith & Sons

19,526

CECIL & LYNN LOHR, Stoystown, PA 3

20,327

KERCHENHILL, Kutztown, PA
Raymond Sidel

NORMAN L. HERSHEY,
Gordonville, PA

JOSHUA D. YODER, Belleville, PA
GLENN & BRENDA BOOK,

Lancaster, PA
ARLEN W. MAUST, Myersdale, PA
RANCKSTEAD FARM, Ronks, PA

Parke H. Ranck
JOY-WILL FARM, Oxford, PA

Wilmer Hostetter
ROY W. CROW, Kennedyville, MD
DALE & STEVE HERSHEY,

Manheim, PA
SPRING MEADOW FARMS,

Seven Valleys, PA
Mervin W. Hertzler

Lbs Milk Lbs Fat No Cows

19,265

18,504

19,782
20,742

18,650

19,094
19,154

18,084

19,682

18,608

731 69

19,675

726 74

19,161

724 150

21,844

13,754

711

709

707

706

705

704

704

703

702

701

635

777

754

753

752

746

743

742

742

740
739
738

736

RAY-MC FARM, Loysville, PA
Ray McMillen

PEP-L-LEA, Oxford, PA
Robert E. Pepple

CHARLES 0. BYERS,
Millerstown, PA
MAPLE LAWN FARMS, INC.,

Fulton, MD
C.E. lager& Sons

KNOTT RUN FARM, Christiana, PA
John Brubaker

FRISKYACRES, Nottingham, PA
George Lamborn

FAIRBROOK FARMS,
Penna. Furnace, PA
Connely Bros.

ROBERT H. GOCHENAUR, JR.,
Lancaster, PA

CLOVERTOP FARM, INC.,
Keymar, MD
Russell S. Wachter

DALAND FARMS, Huntingdon, PA
Harold & Norman Davis

LANSDALE RUE, Highland, MD
G. HERSHEY HOSTETTER, Gap, PA 3
HOOVER FARMS, Lebanon, PA

Dale, Dean & Reid Hoover

170

110

130
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